

EDUCATION FOUNDATION OF CANYON ISD

SCRAMBLE fore EDUCATION

BENEFITING THE EDUCATION FOUNDATION OF CANYON ISD

JUNE 7, 2024



Registration & Breakfast at 7:00 AM Shotgun start at 8:00 AM Palo Duro Creek Golf Course

\$500 per 4-person team

includes 1 mulligan per person, 2 carts, breakfast & lunch

Team registration deadline: June 3rd Contact Kelly Norman at (806)677-2605

SCRAMBLE fore EDUCATION

BENEFITING THE EDUCATION FOUNDATION OF CANYON ISD

OPPORTUNITIES TO GET INVOLVED

Title Sponsors





Eagle \$2,000

- 2 Four Person Teams
- Placement on Event Banner
- 2 Electronic Tee Box Signs
- Featured Social Media Exposure

Birdie \$1,000

- 1 Four Person Team
- Placement on Event Banner
- 2 Electronic Tee Box Signs

Just Let Me Play (4-man team) \$500

Promotional Plus \$250

- Placement on Event Banner
- 2 Electronic Tee Box Signs

Promotional \$100

• 1 Electronic Tee Box Sign

For more information on how you can get involved or to sign up to play, contact:

Executive Director - Kelly Norman at kelly.norman@canyonisd.net

or (806)677-2605

The Education Foundation of Canyon ISD seeks to generate and distribute resources to enhance education in Canyon ISD, its students and staff.